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Vanus Punkte KOHT Punkte KOHT KOHT Summa KOHT

8 Kalle Ahu Karja 1 sen 68 6 54 11 23 92 1 20 80 1 172 1 294 1

34 Argo Saagpak Kärla sen 71 4 72 2 18 72 3 18 72 2 144 3 287 2

35 Uno Metsmaa Kärla sen 64 7 65 6 20 80 2 18 72 2 152 2 281 3

16 Edvin Juht Karja 2 jun 70 5 55 10 18 72 3 17 68 4 140 4 265 4

1 Riho Mägi Pihtla sen 59 10 73 1 16 64 5 14 56 11 120 5 252 5

18 Ago Ahu Karja 2 sen 62 9 66 5 13 52 9 15 60 8 112 8 240 6

4 Meelis Tabri Leisi sen 64 7 72 2 10 40 19 12 48 16 88 17 224 7

14 Ervin Juht Karja 2 sen 49 20 58 7 14 56 8 13 52 13 108 12 215 8

36 Madis Kirs EPT sen 79 1 69 4 7 28 25 9 36 23 64 24 212 9

33 Verner Metsmaa Kärla sen 58 11 31 24 16 64 5 14 56 11 120 5 209 10

12 Kaupo Kirs EPT sen 73 2 58 7 9 36 21 10 40 20 76 21 207 11

11 Lembit Soe Karja 2 sen 49 20 45 19 13 52 9 15 60 8 112 8 206 12

28 Rünno Pihlak Salme sen 44 24 53 12 12 48 12 15 60 8 108 12 205 13

24 Mati Kirs EPT vet 56 15 30 25 13 52 9 16 64 6 116 7 202 14

21 Kaupo Vallik Laimjala sen 57 13 47 16 12 48 12 10 40 20 88 17 192 15

29 Peep Trave Salme jun 31 28 46 17 11 44 16 16 64 6 108 12 185 16

3 Raido Mägi Pihtla jun 48 22 35 23 12 48 12 13 52 13 100 15 183 17

23 Priit Paomees Salme sen 55 17 13 31 11 44 16 17 68 4 112 8 180 18

19 Priit Friedmann Karja 2 sen 54 18 8 32 15 60 7 13 52 13 112 8 174 19

15 Aivar Noorma Muhu sen 46 23 56 9 9 36 21 9 36 23 72 22 174 20

17 Rain Kallas Laimjala sen 57 13 48 15 7 28 25 10 40 20 68 23 173 21

5 Tanel Mägi Leisi sen 56 15 37 21 7 28 25 9 36 23 64 24 157 22

31 Hillar Pihlas Laugi vet 0 34 53 12 12 48 12 11 44 19 92 16 145 23

10 EinarSoe Karja 3 sen 27 30 28 27 8 32 24 12 48 16 80 20 135 24

22 Vilmar Rei Laimjala sen 31 28 15 30 10 40 19 12 48 16 88 17 134 25

2 Tarvi Tuuling Pihtla sen 25 31 43 20 9 36 21 6 24 28 60 26 128 26

32 Rein Tammin Salme2 sen 58 11 29 26 3 12 30 4 16 29 28 31 115 27

7 Meinhard Laes Laugi vet 72 3 36 22 0 32 0 31 0 32 108 28

20 Tarmo Kaseorg Karja sen 42 25 18 29 11 44 16 0 31 44 28 104 29

9 Raino Pagil Salme2 sen 50 19 8 32 2 8 31 8 32 26 40 29 98 30

6 Aivo Tabri Leisi vet 35 27 8 32 6 24 28 7 28 27 52 27 95 31

30 Madis Ess Salme2 sen 24 32 25 28 4 16 29 4 16 29 32 30 81 32

13 Sulev Uljas ind vet 18 33 51 14 0 32 0 31 0 32 69 33

26 Rain Nurmik Leisi sen 0 34 46 17 0 32 0 31 0 32 46 34

25 Mihkel Tarvis Karja sen 38 26 0 35 0 32 0 31 0 32 38 35
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JP-2 JM-7 Kaar rada
Sen Sen Sen

1 Madis Kirs Riho Mägi Argo Saagpak
2 Kaupo Kirs Meelis Tabri Kalle Ahu
3 Meinhard Laes Argo Saagpak

Vet Vet vet
1 Meinhard Laes Hillar Pihlas Mati Kirs
2 Mati Kirs Sulev Uljas Hillar Pihlas
3 Aivo Tabri Meinhard Laes Aivo Tabri

Jun jun
1 Edvin Juht Edvin Juht Edvin Juht
2 Raido Mägi Peep Trave Peep Trave
3 Peep Trave Raido Mägi Raido Mägi



I etapp II etapp III etapp 3 etappi kokku

1 Argo Saagpakk 428 339 287 1054

2 Ago Ahu 417 313 240 970

3 Uno Metsmaa 385 299 281 965

4 Ervin Juht 433 314 215 962

5 Kalle Ahu 359 293 294 946

6 Edvin Juht 381 261 265 907

7 Rünno Pihlak 362 239 205 806

8 Kaupo Kirs 369 211 207 787

9 Priit Paomees 330 256 180 766

10 Riho Mägi 288 222 252 762

11 Madis Kirs 329 216 212 757

12 Kaupo Vallik 312 248 192 752

13 Rain Kallas 322 238 173 733

14 Priit Friedmann 281 256 174 711

15 Lembit Soe 274 226 206 706

16 Mati Kirs 287 200 202 689

17 Tanel Mägi 306 207 157 670

18 Verner Metsmaa 230 199 209 638

19 Peep Trave 252 189 185 626

20 Teet Peedu 321 292 0 613

21 Rein Tammin 294 165 115 574

22 Einar Soe 212 223 135 570

23 Raido Mägi 168 174 183 525

24 Mattis Tabri 324 171 0 495

25 Meinhard Laes 218 119 108 445

26 Jaanus Kask 288 149 437

27 Tarvi Tuuling 293 128 421

28 Meelis Tabri 192 224 416

29 Aarne Kärmas 404 404

30 Hillar Pihlas 160 76 145 381

31 Aivar Noorma 189 174 363

32 Tarmo Kaseorg 244 104 348

33 Aivo Tabri 220 95 315

34 Kerdo Torn 220 220

35 Priit Trei 220 220

36 Hanno Trei 217 217

37 Priit Karu 214 214

38 Margus Murumaa 197 197

39 Karry Küünemäe 150 44 194

40 Tõnet Trave 188 188

41 Andres Maripuu 183 183

42 Mihkel Tarvis 144 38 182

43 Raivo Ess 175 175

44 Raul Kets 168 168

45 Andi Lember 167 167

46 Madis Ess 36 48 81 165



47 Kaido Aulik 165 165

48 Kaarel Saar 156 156

49 Rainer Roosipuu 153 153

50 Kaido Välja 149 149

51 Tõnu Kuusküll 146 146

52 Jüri Tamm 144 144

53 Asko Tamm 140 140

54 Andi Eist 139 139

55 Kalev Päästel 137 137

56 Martin Hein 129 129

57 Jaan Ärmus 124 124

58 Taavi Tuuling 122 122

59 Kaljo Tuuling 106 106

60 Ardo Vilbre 104 104

61 Jüri Nelis 96 96

62 Raivo Lepik 87 87

63 Tormis Lepik 87 87

64 Meelis Hein 85 85

65 Taavo Preiler 80 80

66 Herman Saar 74 74

67 Ando Õitspuu 69 69

68 Marko Vann 68 68

69 Pamela Weckman 65 65

70 Karri Küünemäe 64 64

71 Vassili Koert 62 62

72 Jüri Õitspuu 60 60

73 Mikko Undrest 48 48

74 Andres Ketesoo 44 44

75 Evald Spongals 42 42

76 Ülo Metsmaa 16 16



I etapp II etapp III etapp 3 etappi kokku
1 Karja 1 1173 1181 642 2996
2 Kärla 1043 837 777 2657
3 Karja 2 972 705 765 2442
4 Salme 1 944 849 570 2363
5 Laimjala 955 852 499 2306
6 EPT 1009 609 621 2239
7 Leisi 795 635 476 1906
8 Pihtla 625 712 563 1900
9 Salme 2 687 294 981

10 Pärsama 753 753
11 Laugi 692 692
12 Karja 3 691 691
13 Valjala 605 605
14 Orissaare 491 491
15 Muhu 189 174 363


